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Relay	Top	Times

Times	since:	01-Jan-25
Number	of	Top	Times:	25		Show	Yards	Only

Time P/F/S Relay

Women		200	Free	Relay
2525-Moana1 Y A Relay MCQ 4/5/2025  1:44.80 F

Shayne L. Patrick (SR) Ellie Weiser (SO)Lena M. Minetto (SR) Chloe N. Landon (SO)
2501-Fernley2 Y A Relay SPAN 2/28/2025   1:45.57 F

Ella Baker (JR) Raven Santana (SO) Aliya Martinez (JR)
2509-Moana3 Y A Relay RENO 3/8/2025   1:47.18 F

Mila Rabinowitz (FR) Bella Pϐlieger (SR)Rhiannon Weeks (JR) Addison Sala
2506-Fernley4 Y A Relay GAL 3/7/2025   1:49.17 F

Marni Kraemer (SO) Jadyn Jaggers (JR)Taylor Heide (SR) Hannah Foster (SR)
2520-Douglas5 Y A Relay DOUG 3/29/2025   1:50.82 F

Mia Bourassa (SO) Caitlin Taylor (JR)Carli Stevenson (JR) Tierra Mackay (JR)
2535-Carson6 Y A Relay MANO 4/25/2025   1:51.33 F

Isabel Kellerman (JR) Chloe Wessel (JR)Colette van der Veen (JR) Soϐie McLean (SR)
2519-Carson7 Y A Relay CARS 3/29/2025   1:51.37 F

Eleanor Romeo (SR) Hannah IngramGloria R. Dooley (JR) Larkin L. Russell (JR)
2524-Alf8 Y A Relay REED 4/4/2025   1:56.48 F

Abigail Reinoso (FR) Nevaeh A. Hubert (SO)Charlotte Winters (JR) Emilie Markesen (SR)
2535-Carson9 Y A Relay DAM 4/25/2025  2:02.84 F

Emma m. Tomlinson (SR) Livi Makay (SR)Talia Halvorson (JR) Stacy Nam (JR)

Women		200	Medley	Relay
2504-Carson1 Y A Relay GAL 3/1/2025   1:56.07 F

Chloe Dowd (FR) Jadyn Jaggers (JR)Marni Kraemer (SO) Hannah Foster (SR)
2509-Moana2 Y A Relay MCQ 3/8/2025   1:57.36 F

Kalia L. Ream (SO) Ellie Weiser (SO)Shayne L. Patrick (SR) Chloe N. Landon (SO)
2509-Moana3 Y A Relay RENO 3/8/2025   1:58.22 F

Addison Sala Mila Rabinowitz (FR)Avery Clark (JR) Rhiannon Weeks (JR)
2506-Fernley4 Y A Relay SPAN 3/7/2025   1:58.39 F

Aliya Martinez (JR) Olivia Holt (FR)Kayda Gale (SO) Ella Baker (JR)
2509-Moana5 Y A Relay MANO 3/8/2025   1:59.62 F

Colette van der Veen (JR) Isabel Kellerman (JR)Brooklyn Shull (JR) Soϐie McLean (SR)
2502-Douglas6 Y A Relay DOUG 3/1/2025   2:03.39 F

Gracie Goss (SR) Caitlin Taylor (JR)Carli Stevenson (JR) Tierra Mackay (JR)
2515-Incline7 Y A Relay CARS 3/21/2025   2:06.24 F

Hannah Ingram Gloria R. Dooley (JR)Larkin L. Russell (JR) Eleanor Romeo (SR)
2509-Moana8 Y A Relay REED 3/8/2025   2:11.74 F

Abigail Reinoso (FR) Nevaeh A. Hubert (SO)Charlotte Winters (JR) Emilie Markesen (SR)
Jamie Norris  (FR)

2532-Northwest9 Y A Relay DAM 4/19/2025   2:15.67 F
Emma m. Tomlinson (SR) Livi Makay (SR)Talia Halvorson (JR) Victoria Williams (JR)

Women		400	Free	Relay
2525-Moana1 Y A Relay MCQ 4/5/2025  3:51.06 F

Ellie Weiser (SO) Eva Harvey (FR)Kalia L. Ream (SO) Chloe N. Landon (SO)
2528-Carson2 Y A Relay SPAN 4/12/2025   3:55.88 F

Olivia Holt (FR) Aliya Martinez (JR)Raven Santana (SO) Ella Baker (JR)
2530-Douglas3 Y A Relay RENO 4/18/2025   3:57.59 F

Bella Pϐlieger (SR) Rhiannon Weeks (JR)Mila Rabinowitz (FR) Addison Sala
2501-Fernley4 Y A Relay MANO 2/28/2025   4:02.80 F

MacKenzie Pierce (JR) Soϐie McLean (SR) Colette van der Veen (JR)
2530-Douglas5 Y A Relay DOUG 4/18/2025   4:03.12 F

Caitlin Taylor (JR) Mia Bourassa (SO)Carli Stevenson (JR) Tierra Mackay (JR)
2519-Carson6 Y A Relay CARS 3/29/2025   4:12.30 F

Eleanor Romeo (SR) Hannah IngramGloria R. Dooley (JR) Larkin L. Russell (JR)
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2522-Northwest7 Y A Relay DAM 4/4/2025   4:39.48 F
Addie Donnelly (JR) Victoria Williams (JR)Talia Halvorson (JR) Livi Makay (SR)

2504-Carson8 Y A Relay GAL 3/1/2025   4:56.56 F
Taylor Heide (SR) Chloe Dowd (FR)Soϐia Horsey (FR) Olivia Ho Ho (JR)

2524-Alf9 Y A Relay REED 4/4/2025   5:23.94 F
Audrey Bonow (FR) Jamie Norris (FR)Sloane Florez (FR) Payton Parola (FR)
Sophie Trimble  (FR)

Men		200	Free	Relay
2509-Moana1 Y A Relay REED 3/8/2025  1:30.42 F

Vlad Shustov (SR) Ben Miller (SR)Carter Renwick (SO) Hunter Dawson (SR)
2519-Carson2 Y A Relay CARS 3/29/2025   1:32.88 F

Adam Zoghra-Awali Leif E. Morway (SR)Asa T. Morway (SO) Samson Massie
2506-Fernley3 Y A Relay SPAN 3/7/2025   1:35.49 F

Rylie Henderson (SO) Jeffery Clingensmith (FR)Joseph Michel (SR) Jaxon Reddig (SR)
2525-Moana4 Y A Relay MCQ 4/5/2025   1:37.07 F

Pasha Varganov (FR) Oli Perisho (FR)Caden S. Wu (JR) Stenson V. Perisho (SR)
2525-Moana5 Y A Relay GAL 4/5/2025   1:37.70 F

Chase Lum (SO) Theodore Seifert (SR)Landon Pickett (JR) Gage Schardt (JR)
2501-Fernley6 Y A Relay MANO 2/28/2025   1:37.75 F

Gavin Smith (SR)
2528-Carson7 Y A Relay RENO 4/12/2025   1:37.79 F

Evan Schott (JR) Colin Wickwire (FR)Matthew Volpp (FR) Jaxon Hardt (SO)
2520-Douglas8 Y A Relay DOUG 3/29/2025   1:40.89 F

Baylen W. Rowlett (JR) Ezra Rowlett (FR)Tristan Rowlett (FR) Matthew Sutton (JR)
Lucas Goss  (SO) Scott Peck  (SO) Jackson Yturbide  (FR) Wyatt Tomazin  (SO)

2522-Northwest9 Y A Relay DAM 4/4/2025  2:06.91 F
Drake Krainbrink (JR) London McDowell (FR)Liam Lidder (FR) Jakob Nordquist (SO)

Men		200	Medley	Relay
2509-Moana1 Y A Relay REED 3/8/2025   1:41.07 F

Vlad Shustov (SR) Ben Miller (SR)Ethan Swenski (SO) Hunter Dawson (SR)
Ian M. Gladstone  (JR)

2519-Carson2 Y A Relay CARS 3/29/2025   1:44.33 F
Asa T. Morway (SO) Leif E. Morway (SR)Derick G. Hensley (SO) Samson Massie

2509-Moana3 Y A Relay RENO 3/8/2025   1:44.39 F
Evan Schott (JR) Colin Wickwire (FR)Jaxon Hardt (SO) Matthew Volpp (FR)

2509-Moana4 Y A Relay MANO 3/8/2025   1:47.05 F
Gavin Smith (SR) Chance Kirby (JR)Brody Osborne (FR) Harlow Shull (FR)

2519-Carson5 Y A Relay SPAN 3/29/2025   1:47.66 F
Tristan Luke (FR) Jeffery Clingensmith (FR)Jaxon Reddig (SR) Jack Egan (SR)

2528-Carson6 Y A Relay GAL 4/12/2025   1:50.49 F
Gage Schardt (JR) Jude Light (SR)James Dixon (SO) Chase Lum (SO)

2537-Moana7 Y A Relay MCQ 4/26/2025   1:51.67 F
Caden S. Wu (JR) Stenson V. Perisho (SR)Oli Perisho (FR) Pasha Varganov (FR)

2530-Douglas8 Y A Relay DOUG 4/18/2025   1:54.82 F
Baylen W. Rowlett (JR) Tristan Rowlett (FR)Lucas Goss (SO) Matthew Sutton (JR)

2522-Northwest9 Y A Relay DAM 4/4/2025   2:09.01 F
Lincoln Kieckhefer (SO) David Lee Denault (SO)Jakob Nordquist (SO) Drake Krainbrink (JR)

Men		400	Free	Relay
2506-Fernley1 Y A Relay SPAN 3/7/2025  3:28.69 F

Jaxon Reddig (SR) Jeffery Clingensmith (FR)Jack Egan (SR) Rylie Henderson (SO)
2528-Carson2 Y A Relay RENO 4/12/2025   3:29.84 F

Jaxon Hardt (SO) Evan Schott (JR)Matthew Volpp (FR) Colin Wickwire (FR)
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2528-Carson3 Y A Relay CARS 4/12/2025   3:30.99 F
Leif E. Morway (SR) Asa T. Morway (SO)Adam Zoghra-Awali Samson Massie

2525-Moana4 Y A Relay MCQ 4/5/2025   3:31.25 F
Pasha Varganov (FR) Oli Perisho (FR)Caden S. Wu (JR) Stenson V. Perisho (SR)

2524-Alf5 Y A Relay REED 4/4/2025   3:38.52 F
Nick Miller (SO) Vlad Shustov (SO)Ben Miller (SR) Kayden Lopez-Williams (FR)
Hunter R. Dawson  (SR)

2530-Douglas6 Y A Relay DOUG 4/18/2025  3:40.61 F
Baylen W. Rowlett (JR) Tristan Rowlett (FR)Lucas Goss (SO) Matthew Sutton (JR)
Scott Peck  (SO) Ezra Cason  (FR)

2520-Douglas7 Y A Relay MANO 3/29/2025   3:44.29 F
Chance Kirby (JR) Gavin Smith (SR)Harlow Shull (FR) Brody Osborne (FR)

2504-Carson8 Y A Relay GAL 3/1/2025   3:49.86 F
James Dixon (SO) Jude Light (SR)Sebren Key Key Chase Lum (SO)

2522-Northwest9 Y A Relay DAM 4/4/2025  4:43.10 F
David Lee Denault (SO) London McDowell (FR)Liam Lidder (FR) Lincoln Kieckhefer (SO)


